1 Designation  Associate Professor under the SoEPR 

2 No. of Posts  2 (two) 

3 
Mode of 

Recruitent 
  On contract basis 

4 Age Limit 
 Not exceeding 50 years as on the last date for receipt of 

applications 

5 Duration  3 (three) years 

6 Remuneration 

 A consolidated amount of Rs.2,25,000/- (Rupees two 

lakh twenty five thousand) only per month plus cost 

of travel and subsistence on tour as per norms of 

NIRDPR. 

 There will be a scope for performance-based financial 

incentive linked with achievements in making the 

Centres of the SoEPR financially self-sustained.

[...]

 Ability to perform job-related miscellaneous 

duties as assigned. 

 Any other task in the related field to be 

assigned from time to time. 

 Capacity to work for prolonged hours. 

7 Age Limit Not exceeding 40 years as on the last date for 

receipt of applications 

8 Remuneration Rs.55,000/- (Rupees fifty-five thousand) only per 

month. 

4. Training Manager 

1 Designation Training Manager 

2 Mode of Recruitment On Contract Basis 

3 No. of Posts 1 (one) 

4 
Educational 

Qualification 

 A Master’s Degree in any discipline from any 

recognized university

[...]

and evaluation of Training Programmes 

 To discharge such other responsibilities as may 

be assigned by the competent authority 

8 Age Limit 
Not more than 42 years as on the last date for 

receipt of applications 

9 Remuneration 

A consolidated amount of Rs.45,000/- (Rupees 

forty-five thousand) only per month plus travel and 

subsistence on tour as per norms of NIRDPR 

5. Accounts & Administrative Coordinator 

1 Designation Accounts & Administrative Coordinator 

2 Mode of Recruitment On Contract Basis 

3 No. of Posts 2(Two) 

4